
13:00

7:00 am

13:15

7:15 am
Welcome and Introduction to the Course

Wolfgang Aulitzky, MD

Open Medical Institute

& Kasia Czabanowska, PhD
Maastricht University

13:15

7:15 am

14:00

8:00 am

Introduction to the Transdisciplinary Model of

Public Health Law

14:00

8:00 am

14:30

8:30 am
Q & A  (Moderated Discussion, Kasia Czabanowska)

14:30

8:30 am

15:00

9:00 am

Connecting EPHOs and PHL Essential Services in the Light of 

WHO-ASPHER Competency Framework for Public Health 

Workforce in the European Region

15:00

9:00 am

15:30

9:30 am
Q & A  (Moderated Discussion, Kasia Czabanowska)

16:00

10:00 am

16:30

10:30 am

The Five Essential Public Health Law Services:

Policy Development

16:30

10:30 am

17:00

11:00 am
Q & A  (Moderated Discussion, Kasia Czabanowska)

17:00

11:00 am

17:30

11:30 am
Public Health Ethics in Practice

17:30

11:30 am

18:00

12:00 pm
Q & A  (Moderated Discussion, Kasia Czabanowska)

13:00

7:00 am

13:15

7:15 am
Wrap-up (Day I)

Wolfgang Aulitzky, MD
Open Medical Institute

13:15

7:15 am

14:00

8:00 am

The Five Essential Public Health Law Services:

Putting Policy Ideas into Law

14:00

8:00 am

14:30

8:30 am
Q & A  (Moderated Discussion, Scott Burris)

14:30

8:30 am

15:00

9:00 am

In Whose Interest? The Role of Stakeholders in

Global Health Policies

15:00

9:00 am

15:30

9:30 am
Q & A  (Moderated Discussion, Scott Burris)

16:00

10:00 am

16:30

10:30 am

Enforcing and Defending Legal Solutions:

A Case-Based Discussion

16:30

10:30 am

17:00

11:00 am
Q & A  (Moderated Discussion, Scott Burris)

17:00

11:00 am

17:30

11:30 am

The Five Essential Public Health Law Services:

Implementation, Enforcement and Evaluation

17:30

11:30 am

18:00

12:00 pm
Q & A  (Moderated Discussion, Scott Burris)

Chairs:  Scott Burris, JD, Kasia Czabanowska, PhD & Timo Clemens, PhD

TIME (CET)

TIME (EST)

Scott Burris, JD
Center for Public Health Law Research

Temple University Beasley School of Law (USA)

OMInar
Public Health Law

December 16-17, 2020

TOPICS

COFFEE BREAK

Scott Burris, JD
Center for Public Health Law Research

Temple University Beasley School of Law (USA)

Kasia Czabanowska, PhD
International Health, Care and Public Health 

Research Institute (CAPHRI)

Maastricht University (The Netherlands)

SPEAKERS

15:30

9:30 am

16:00

10:00 am

December 16, 2020

December 17, 2020

Scott Burris, JD
Center for Public Health Law Research

Temple University Beasley School of Law (USA)

15:30

9:30 am

16:00

10:00 am
COFFEE BREAK

Suzanne Babich, DrPH, MS
Richard M. Fairbanks School of Public Health

Department of Global Health

Indiana University (USA)

TIME (CET)

TIME (EST)
TOPICS SPEAKERS

Scott Burris, JD
Center for Public Health Law Research

Temple University Beasley School of Law (USA)

Suzanne Babich, DrPH, MS
Richard M. Fairbanks School of Public Health

Department of Global Health

Indiana University (USA)

Farhang Tahzib, MD
Public Health Physician

Chair of Public Health Ethics Committee
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